
MALPAS PARISH COUNCIL 
 

List of Councillors - May 2023 
 

CHAIRMAN  VICE CHAIRMAN 
Michael Williams Chris Whitehurst 
Chester Villa 4 Well Farm Close 
High Street Malpas 
Malpas, SY14 8NR SY14 8QW 
Tel: 860627 Tel: 860333 
E:- michaeljwilliams42@yahoo.com E: chris.whitehurst@btinternet.com 
  
Karen Meredith (Planning Lead) Adrian Waddelove 
Foxes Ridge  Arlington 
Greenway Lane  Mates Lane 
Malpas,   SY14 8DE  Malpas   SY14 8JE 
Tel: 861284 Tel: 820548 
E:- foxesridge@btopenworld.com E: waddeloves@mypostoffice.co.uk 
   
Tina Barnett 
Middle Lodge 
Threapwood 
Malpas,   SY14 7LN 
Tel: 770766 

E:- tna@uwclub.net 

Charles Higgie 
1 Well Farm Close  
Malpas  
SY14 8QW  
Tel: 07981 074373 
E:- charles.higgie@btinternet.com 

  
Roger Clifford Morgan Granger 
Love Lane  
Overton Common  
Malpas, SY14 7DQ  
Tel: 860308 Tel: 07512 028092 
E:- sue.roger.clifford@sky.com E:- grangerpc83@gmail.com 
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Eric Bickley Sean Davies 
  
 
 

 

Malpas   SY14  Malpas   SY14 
Tel:  Tel:  
E:- e.bickley321@btinternet.com E:- seanmdavie66@gmail.com 
 
Oryan Lightning 

 
Julie James-Collins 

  
Well Street  
Malpas   SY14 7 Malpas   SY14 
Tel:  Tel:  
E:- O.lightning96@gmail.com 

 
E:- julie@jjj.ndonet.com 

Martin Shackleton Vacancy 
Langdale  
Sarn  
Malpas   SY14 7LN  
Tel: 770678 Tel:  
E:- martinshackleton@btinternet.com E:-  
  
CLERK    

Ruth Shackleton  

Langdale  

Sarn  

Malpas  
SY14 7LN  
Tel: 770678  

E:- malpaspc@hotmail.com  
 

There is currently one Vacancy on the council 
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